
LOT 80         IN OR 613/214
EGANS BLUFF NORTH PB 5/272

FISHER JOSEPH M & DONNA F
2648 BENZ PLACE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-021N-0080-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2025.00

06/03/2021 RKX 0.00 180,000 0 0 180,000

STANDARD
8

292,799
5,823

180,000
478,622
295,527
183,095

HX HB 50,000
133,095
478,622

0

399,971

0613/0214 11/29/1990 WD Q I 78,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SEAWARD HOMES

FISHER JOSEPH & D

0613/0213 11/29/1990 WD Q V 19,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MIDLAND GROUP

SEAWARD HOMES
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B2001242 ADDITION 35,268 02/11/2020

M1217456 H/AC 0 08/01/2012

E017847 NEW CONSTR 0 03/01/2001

M014927 H/AC 3,700 03/01/2001

B0107973 ADDITION 24,161 02/01/2001

P014533 NEW CONSTR 0 02/01/2001

1991HX Base Yr

2648 BENZ PL, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0900 01 2,534 114.8160 136.34 345,486 1990 1990 0 0 0 15.25 84.75

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 1991 Heated Area: 2205

BAS 1,351 100 1,351 156,105

BAS 554 100 554 64,013

BAS 300 100 300 34,664

FGR 492 55 271 31,313

FOP 80 30 24 2,773

FOP 70 30 21 2,426

PTO 260 5 13 1,502

3,107 2,534 292,799

BAS=[YR=2002]  W24 PTO=[YR=2002]  W10 S26 BAS=[YR=1993]  W15
S32 E23 FOP=[YR=1993]  E16 FGR=[YR=1993]  S8 E21 N25
BAS=[YR=2020] E3 N12 W3 N12 W11 S24 E11$ W11 S3W7 S1 W3 S13 $
N5 W16 S5 $ N5 E16 N8 E3 N1 E7 N18 W17 FOP=[YR=2002]  N10 W7
S10 E7 $ W17 $E10 N26 $ S16 E7 S10 E17 N26 $.
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1990 1990 3 70 2,450

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 832.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 1990 1990 3 62 2,682

3 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 8 12 96.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 2004 2004 3 24 691

5,823

1 000100 C SFR 100 0003 RS-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 180,000.00 180,000.00 180,000


